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Administration on Aging (AoA)

FY 2008 Nutrition Services Incentive Program (NSIP) Grant Awards for the States

FY Type Grantee Name Cash Allocation

2008 State Alabama

Alaska

Arizona

Arkansas

California

Colorado

Connecticut

Delaware

District of Columbia

Florida

Georgia

Hawaii

Idaho

Illinois

Indiana

Iowa

Kansas

Kentucky

Louisiana

Maine

Maryland

Massachusetts

Michigan

Minnesota

Mississippi

Missouri

Montana

Nebraska

Nevada

New Hampshire

New Jersey

New Mexico

New York

North Carolina

North Dakota

Ohio

Oklahoma

Oregon

Pennsylvania

Rhode Island

South Carolina

South Dakota

Tennessee

Texas

Utah

Vermont

Virginia

Washington

West Virginia

Wisconsin

Wyoming

Territory Guam

Northern Mariana Islands

Puerto Rico

Virgin Islands

Total

$2,806,648

$310,349

$2,165,795

$2,636,461

$11,836,649

$1,219,983

$1,553,414

$475,433

$561,642

$7,353,961

$2,520,735

$508,863

$682,318

$6,575,021

$1,366,949

$1,932,156

$1,803,612

$1,917,568

$2,916,151

$607,452

$1,620,846

$3,911,543

$7,041,707

$2,148,493

$1,734,101

$4,067,045

$828,735

$1,322,282

$719,126

$976,510

$3,780,682

$1,834,537

$15,575,618

$3,262,759

$831,530

$5,524,494

$2,607,725

$1,663,816

$6,262,154

$560,385

$1,501,122

$989,167

$1,744,588

$10,468,118

$1,351,286

$662,382

$2,199,461

$1,824,801

$1,588,204

$2,769,951

$783,443

$306,546

$59,068

$2,519,899

$163,581

$146,956,865


