09/08/2008

FY	Туре	Grantee Name	Cash Allocation
2008	State	Alabama	\$2,806,648
		Alaska	\$310,349
		Arizona	\$2,165,795
		Arkansas	\$2,636,461
		California	\$11,836,649
		Colorado	\$1,219,983
		Connecticut	\$1,553,414
		Delaware	\$475,433
		District of Columbia	\$561,642
		Florida	\$7,353,961
		Georgia	\$2,520,735
		Hawaii Idaho	\$508,863
		Illinois	\$682,318
		Indiana	\$6,575,021
		lowa	\$1,366,949 \$1,932,156
			\$1,803,612
		Kansas	\$1,803,612
		Kentucky Louisiana	
		Maine	\$2,916,151 \$607,452
		Maryland	\$1,620,846
		Massachusetts	\$3,911,543
		Michigan	\$7,041,707
		Minnesota	\$2,148,493
		Mississippi	\$1,734,101
		Missouri	\$4,067,045
		Montana	\$828,735
		Nebraska	\$1,322,282
		Nevada	\$719,126
		New Hampshire	\$976,510
		New Jersey	\$3,780,682
		New Mexico	\$1,834,537
		New York	\$15,575,618
		North Carolina	\$3,262,759
		North Dakota	\$831,530
		Ohio	\$5,524,494
		Oklahoma	\$2,607,725
		Oregon	\$1,663,816
		Pennsylvania	\$6,262,154
		Rhode Island	\$560,385
		South Carolina	\$1,501,122
		South Dakota	\$989,167
		Tennessee	\$1,744,588
		Texas	\$10,468,118
		Utah	\$1,351,286
		Vermont	\$662,382
		Virginia	\$2,199,461
		Washington	\$1,824,801
		West Virginia Wisconsin	\$1,588,204
		Wyoming	\$2,769,951 \$783,443
	Torritory	Guam	\$783,443 \$206,546
	Territory		\$306,546
		Northern Mariana Islands Puerto Rico	\$59,068 \$2,510,800
		Virgin Islands	\$2,519,899 \$163,581
	Total	virgin isianus	
	Total		\$146,956,865